Entrees

Noodle Soup Soup

Fish

Seafood

Fried Curry Puffs (3pc)
Fried Won Tons (6pc)

Mixed Entrée (1x Fried Dim Sim,
1x Springroll & 1x Prawn Toast)

Spring Rolls (4pc)

Fried Dim Sims (4pc)

Lettuce Rolls(2pc)"Sang Choy Bow”
Prawn Toast (4pc)

Prawn Dumpling (4pc) “Har Gow"
Garlic Prawns

Stir-fried Kangaroo Hoi Sin Sauce
(4 pancakes)

Hot and Sour Soup

Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup
Crab and Sweet Corn Soup
Won Tons in Soup

Chicken Laksa

King Prawns Laksa

Stewed Beef w/ Flat Rice Noodle Soup
Stewed Beef w/ Egg Noodle Soup
Won Tons w/ Egg Noodle Soup
Combination Won Ton Soup

Sautéed Ling Fish Fillets w/ Ginger and
Shallot Sauce

Sautéed Ling Fish Fillets w/ XO Sauce
Fried Fish Pieces w/ Cream Corn Sauce
Fried Fish Pieces w/ Lemon Sauce
Fried Fish Pieces w/ Spicy Salt

Fried Fish Pieces w/ Sweet Sour Sauce
Steamed Ling Fish w/Ginger & Shallot

Fried Spicy Squid
Seafood Combination w/ Ginger &
Shallot Sauce

Seafood Combination w/ XO Chilli
Sauce

Seafood Combination w/ Satay Sauce
(contain peanuts)

Seafood Combination w/Szechuan
Sauce

6.50
6.50
7.20

7.20
7.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
12.00
15.00

6.50
6.50
7.50
6.50

13.00
17.00
14.00
14.00
13.00
15.00

18.50

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
21.50

18.50
24.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

King Prawn

Duck Lamb

Chicken

Spicy King Prawns Fritters

King Prawns w/ Chilli Sauce

King Prawns w/ Chinese Green

King Prawns w/ Garlic Sauce

King Prawns w/ Garlic Chilli Sauce
King Prawns w/Ginger & Shallot Sauce

King Prawns w/ Satay Sauce
(contains peanuts)

King Prawns w/ Szechuan Sauce
King Prawns w/ Cashews
Honey King Prawns

Scrambled Eggs Chinese Style
w/ King Prawns

Mongolian Lamb
Braised Lamb w/ Black Pepper Sauce
Braised Lamb w/ Garlic Chilli

Roast Duck w/ Plum Sauce
Roast Duck w/ Soy Sauce

Honey Chicken

Spicy Chicken

Braised Chicken
Braised Chicken
Braised Chicken
Braised Chicken
Braised Chicken
Braised Chicken

Braised Chicken w/ Satay Sauce
(contains peanuts)

Braised Chicken w/ Szechuan Sauce
Grilled Chicken w/ Black Bean
Grilled Chicken w/ Ginger & Shallot
Boneless Chicken w/ Peking sauce

w/ BBQ Sauce

w/ Cashews

w/ XO Chilli Sauce
w/ Garlic Sauce

w/ Garlic Chilli Sauce
w/ Mixed Vegetables

Boneless Lemon Chicken
Crispy Skin Chicken
Crisp Skin Chicken w/Shantung Sauce

24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00

24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00

21.00
21.00
21.00

27.00
27.00

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50

18.50
20.50
20.50
18.50
18.50
19.00
20.50



Beef

Pork

Rice

Restaurant
Sliced Beef w/ Black Bean Sauce

Sliced Beef w/ Black Pepper Sauce
Sliced Beef w/ Chilli Sauce
Sliced Beef w/ Ginger & Shallot Sauce

Sliced Beef w/ Satay Sauce (contains
peanuts)

Sliced Beef w/ Szechuan Sauce

Fried Shredded Beef w/ Honey Chilli
Sauce

Fried Shredded Beef w/ Kung Po Sauce
(“"Rusty Nails”)

Fried Shredded Beef w/ Plum Sauce

Fillet Steak Chinese Style w/ Mixed
Vegetables

Fillet Steak w/ Black Pepper Sauce
Fillet Steak w/ BBQ sauce

Fillet Steak w/ Peking sauce

Stew Beef Hot Pot

Curried Stew Beef Hot Pot

Sliced Pork w/ Hoi Sin Sauce

Sliced Pork w/ Black Pepper Sauce
Fried Sweet and Sour Pork

Fried Pork Ribs w/ BBQ Sauce

Fried Pork Ribs w/ Honey Chilli Sauce
FriedPork Ribs w/ Peking Sauce

Fried Pork Ribs w/ Plum Sauce

Fried Spicy Pork Ribs

Fried Pork Ribs w/ Sweet and Sour
Sauce

Curry Chicken and Rice

Mince Chicken and Lettuce 1|0.50
Fried Rice arge
Fried Rice 7.50
large
Vegetable Fried Rice 8.00
large
Special Fried Rice 8.50
large
Steamed Rice / Boiled Rice bowl

Sweet and Sour Sauce
Other Additional Sauce

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50

18.50
18.50

18.50

18.50
22.00

22.00
22.00
22.00
21.00
21.00

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50

18.50

9.50
small

6.50
small

7.00
small

7.50
small

2.00
1.00
3.00

Combo

Bean Curd

Vegetable

Noodles

Desserts

DINING MENU

Satay Combination (contains peanuts)

Stir-fried Combination
(King Prawns, Chicken, Beef, Pork) w/
Vegetables

Fried Bean Curd Combination Hot Pot
Fried Bean Curd w/ Seafood Hot Pot
Fried Bean Curd w/ Garlic Chilli

Fried Bean Curd w/ Mixed Vegetables
Bean Curd w/Chilli Mince (Ma Po Tofu)

Stir-fried Mixed Vegetables
Curry Stir-fried Mixed Vegetables

Steamed Chinese Greens w/ Oyster
Sauce

Chicken Chow Mein

Combination Chow Mein
Seafood Combination Chow Mein
Stir-fried Chow Mein Soy

Singapore Noodles w/ Curry

Chicken Satay Sauce w/
Flat Noodles (contains peanuts)

Stir-fried Flat Noodle w/ Beef in
Black Bean Sauce

Stir-fried Flat Noodle w/ Chicken in
Black Pepper Sauce

Dry Fried Flat Noodle Beef and Soy
Dry Fried Flat Noodle Chicken and Soy
Stir-fried Hokkien Noodles

Affogato
Apple Springroll w/ Ice Cream
Banana Fritter w/ Ice Cream

Coconut Milk Sago (Chilled)
Deep Fried Ice Cream w/ Caramel

Ice Cream w/ Flavoring
(Chocolate, Caramel, Strawberry)

Lychees w/ Ice Cream

Pancake w/ Ice Cream

Finduson [

22.00
22.00

22.00
24.00
18.50
18.50
20.50

13.00
13.00
13.00

20.50
23.00
25.00
15.00

19.50
20.50

20.50

20.50

20.50
20.50
19.50

6.00
7.00
7.00

7.00
7.00
5.00

7.00
7.00



