)		
	DINING	MENU

	Restaurant					
es	Fried Curry Puffs (3pc)	6.50	Z Z	Spicy King Prawns Fritters	24.00	
Entrees	Fried Won Tons (6pc)	6.50	rawn	King Prawns w/ Chilli Sauce	24.00	
in t	Mixed Entrée (1x Fried Dim Sim,		<u>P</u>	King Prawns w/ Chinese Green	24.00	
	1x Springroll & 1x Prawn Toast)	7.20	King	King Prawns w/ Garlic Sauce	24.00	
	Spring Rolls (4pc)	7.20 7.50	\mathbf{Y}	King Prawns w/ Garlic Chilli Sauce	24.00	
	Fried Dim Sims (4pc) Lettuce Rolls(2pc)"Sang Choy Bow"	8.50		King Prawns w/Ginger & Shallot Sauce	24.00	
	Prawn Toast (4pc)	8.50		King Prawns w/ Satay Sauce	24.00	
	Prawn Dumpling (4pc) "Har Gow"	8.50		(contains peanuts)		
	Garlic Prawns	12.00		King Prawns w/ Szechuan Sauce	24.00	
	Stir-fried Kangaroo Hoi Sin Sauce	15.00		King Prawns w/ Cashews	24.00	
	(4 pancakes)			Honey King Prawns	24.00	
				Scrambled Eggs Chinese Style	24.00	
d	Hot and Sour Soup	6.50		w/ King Prawns		
Noodle Soup Sou	Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup	6.50			шшш	
	Crab and Sweet Corn Soup	7.50	م ر	Mongolian Lamb	21.00	
	Won Tons in Soup	6.50	amb.	Braised Lamb w/ Black Pepper Sauce	21.00	
			_	Braised Lamb w/ Garlic Chilli	21.00	
	Chicken Laksa 13.00					
	King Prawns Laksa	17.00	\\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ 	Roast Duck w/ Plum Sauce	27.00	
	Stewed Beef w/ Flat Rice Noodle Soup	14.00		Roast Duck w/ Soy Sauce	27.00	
	Stewed Beef w/ Egg Noodle Soup	14.00	_	·		
	Won Tons w/ Egg Noodle Soup	13.00			шшш	
	Combination Won Ton Soup	15.00	_	Honey Chicken	18.50	
			<u>\$</u>	Spicy Chicken	18.50	
Fish	Sautéed Ling Fish Fillets w/ Ginger and	18.50	hic	Braised Chicken w/ BBQ Sauce	18.50	
ι <u>Τ΄</u>	Shallot Sauce		Ū	Braised Chicken w/ Cashews	18.50	
	Sautéed Ling Fish Fillets w/ XO Sauce	18.50		Braised Chicken w/ XO Chilli Sauce	18.50	
	Fried Fish Pieces w/ Cream Corn Sauce	18.50		Braised Chicken w/ Garlic Sauce	18.50	
Seafood	Fried Fish Pieces w/ Lemon Sauce	18.50		Braised Chicken w/ Garlic Chilli Sauce	18.50	
	Fried Fish Pieces w/ Spicy Salt	18.50		Braised Chicken w/ Mixed Vegetables	18.50	
	Fried Fish Pieces w/ Sweet Sour Sauce	18.50		Braised Chicken w/ Satay Sauce	18.50	
	Steamed Ling Fish w/Ginger & Shallot	21.50		(contains peanuts)	10.50	
		ШШШ		Braised Chicken w/ Szechuan Sauce	18.50	
	Fried Spicy Squid	18.50		Grilled Chicken w/ Black Bean	20.50	
	Seafood Combination w/ Ginger & Shallot Sauce	24.00		Grilled Chicken w/ Ginger & Shallot Boneless Chicken w/ Peking sauce	20.50 18.50	
	Seafood Combination w/ XO Chilli	24.00		Boneless Lemon Chicken	18.50	
	Sauce			Crispy Skin Chicken	19.00	
	Seafood Combination w/ Satay Sauce	24.00		Crisp Skin Chicken w/Shantung Sauce	20.50	
	(contain peanuts) Seafood Combination w/Szechuan	24.00		chap only changes were	_5.50	
	Sauce	۲.00				

DINING MENU

	Res	taurant				
ef	Sliced Beef w/ Black Bean Sauce		18.50	0	Satay Combination (contains peanuts)	22.00
4)	Sliced Beef w/ Black Pepper Sau	ice	18.50		Stir-fried Combination	22.00
	Sliced Beef w/ Chilli Sauce Sliced Beef w/ Ginger & Shallot Sauce		18.50	()	(King Prawns, Chicken, Beef, Pork) w/	
			18.50	18.50 P	Vegetables	
	Sliced Beef w/ Satay Sauce (contains		18.50			шшш
	peanuts)		18.50 Out		Fried Bean Curd Combination Hot Pot	22.00
	Sliced Beef w/ Szechuan Sauce			C	Fried Bean Curd w/ Seafood Hot Pot	24.00
	Fried Shredded Beef w/ Honey Chilli Sauce			Bean	Fried Bean Curd w/ Garlic Chilli	18.50
	Fried Shredded Beef w/ Kung Po Sauce ("Rusty Nails")		18.50		Fried Bean Curd w/ Mixed Vegetables	18.50
					Bean Curd w/Chilli Mince (Ma Po Tofu)	20.50
	Fried Shredded Beef w/ Plum Sauce		18.50	get		шшш
	Fillet Steak Chinese Style w/ Mixed		22.00		Stir-fried Mixed Vegetables	13.00
	Vegetables Fillet Steak w/ Black Penner Sauce		22.00		Curry Stir-fried Mixed Vegetables	13.00
	Fillet Steak w/ BBO sauce		22.00		Steamed Chinese Greens w/ Oyster	13.00
	Fillet Steak w/ BBQ sauce Fillet Steak w/ Peking sauce		22.00		Sauce	
	Stew Beef Hot Pot		21.00			111111111
	Curried Stew Beef Hot Pot		21.00	<u>es</u>	Chicken Chow Mein	20.50
	Carried Stew Beer flot Fot		21.00	po	Combination Chow Mein	23.00
			10.50		Seafood Combination Chow Mein	25.00
Pork	Sliced Pork w/ Hoi Sin Sauce		18.50		Stir-fried Chow Mein Soy	15.00
9	Sliced Pork w/ Black Pepper Sauce		18.50		Singapore Noodles w/ Curry	19.50
	Fried Sweet and Sour Pork		18.50		Chicken Satay Sauce w/	20.50
	Fried Pork Ribs w/ BBQ Sauce		18.50		Flat Noodles (contains peanuts)	20 50
	Fried Pork Ribs w/ Honey Chilli Sauce		18.50 18.50		Stir-fried Flat Noodle w/ Beef in Black Bean Sauce	20.50
	FriedPork Ribs w/ Peking Sauce		18.50		Stir-fried Flat Noodle w/ Chicken in	20.50
	Fried Pork Ribs w/ Plum Sauce Fried Spicy Pork Ribs		18.50		Black Pepper Sauce	
	Fried Pork Ribs w/ Sweet and Sour		18.50		Dry Fried Flat Noodle Beef and Soy	20.50
	Sauce		10.50		Dry Fried Flat Noodle Chicken and Soy	20.50
					Stir-fried Hokkien Noodles	19.50
	Curry Chicken and Rice		18.50			111111111
	Mince Chicken and Lettuce	10.50		S	Affogato	6.00
	Fried Rice	Targe	9.50 small	erts	Apple Springroll w/ Ice Cream	7.00
	Fried Rice	7.50 large	6.50 small	ess	Banana Fritter w/ Ice Cream	7.00
	Vegetable Fried Rice	8.00	7.00	۵	Coconut Milk Sago (Chilled)	7.00
	Special Fried Rice	large 8 50	small 7.50		Deep Fried Ice Cream w/ Caramel	7.00
	·	large small		Ice Cream w/ Flavoring	5.00	
	Steamed Rice / Boiled Rice	•			(Chocolate, Caramel, Strawberry)	
	Sweet and Sour Sauce Other Additional Sauce		1.00 3.00		Lychees w/ Ice Cream	7.00
					Pancake w/ Ice Cream	7.00

Find us on **f**